FiZYOTERAPi VE REHABILITASYON BOLUMU 2021-2022 EGIiTiM-OGRETiM YILI GUZ YARIYILI DERS
PROGRAMI FTR 4. SINIF

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

FTR4003
Noéromuskuloskele
tal Klinik
Uygulama

FTR4003
Noromuskuloskele
tal Klinik
Uygulama

FTR4003
Noromuskuloskele
tal Klinik
Uygulama

FTR4003
Noromuskuloskele
tal Klinik
Uygulama

FTR4001 Bitirme
Projesi

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00




